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International workshop on defining transboundary conservation principles
16-18 October 2013, Thayatal National Park, Austria

PARTICIPANTS LIST

No. Name Surname Institution Job title Country Email Phone
1 Robert Brunner Thayatal National Park Director Austria office@np-thayatal.at 43-29497005
2 Florian Carius Federal Agency for Nature Conservation International Relations | Germany | florian.carius@bfn.de 49-22884911764
(BfN) Officer
3 Olivier Chassot Tropical Science Centre Executive Director Costa ochassot@cct.or.cr 506-22533267
Rica
4 Sunita Chaudhary ICIMOD Research Associate Nepal schaudhary@icimod.org 97798-41317291
Andrew Dunn Wildlife Conservation Society Country Coordinator Nigeria adunn@wcs.org 234-8035679609
6 Boris Erg IUCN Programme Office for South Eastern Director Serbia boris.erg@iucn.org 381-112272411
Europe
7 David Grossmann Podyji National Park Czech grossmann@nppodyiji.cz 420-734759030
Republic
8 Elaine Hsiao University of Vancouver/WCPA Young USA Fullbright Canada citizenoflworld@gmail.com 1-4086477290
Professionals Specialist Group Student/Co-Chair
9 Elizabeth | KochYa'ari Friends of the Earth Middle East (FOEME) Project Coordinator Israel elizabeth@foeme.org 972-526633488
10 | Kari Lahti Metsahallitus Senior Advisor on Finland kari.lahti@metsa fi 358-400727/955
International
Cooperation
11 | Matthew | McKinney Center for Natural Resources and Director USA matt@cnrep.org 011-4064595166

Environmental Policy, University of Montana




12 | Stefan Michel Mountain Ungulates Project Tajikistan Wildlife expert Tajikistan| stefan.michel.de@gmail.com
13 | Irma Popovic WWF Mediterranean Programme Office Freshwater Project Croatia ipopovic@wwf.panda.org 385-959058352
Dujmovié Coordinator

14 | Lenka Reiterova Podyji National Park Czech reiterova @nppodyiji.cz 420-739467174
Republic

15 | Cristian Remus-Papp | WWF Danube-CarpathianProgramme Office | Head of Protected Areas | Austria cpapp@wwfdcp.ro 40-745891929

16 | Tatjana Rosen Michel | Panthera Snow Leopard Tajikistan| trosen@panthera.org 1914-4561128

Coordinator

17 | Patrizia Rossi Alpi Marittime Nature Park Director Italy patrizia.rossi@parcoalpimarittime.it | 39-017197397

18 | Tomas Rothrockl Podyji National Park Director Czech rothrockl@nppodyii.cz 420-602745465
Republic

19 | Michael Schoon Arizona State University AssistantProfessor USA michael.schoon@asu.edu 1-4803885550

20 | Andrej Sovinc WCPA Europe Regional Vice Chair Slovenia | wcpa.sovinc@gmail.com 386-56721330

21 | Robert Stejskal Podyji National Park Czech stejskal@nppodyji.cz 420-777985382
Republic

22 | Martin Valasek Podyji National Park Czech valasek@nppodyiji.cz 420-739466758
Republic

23 | Maja Vasilijevic WCPA Transboundary ConservationSpecialist | Chair Croatia maja@ekohorizont.hr 385-919509970

Group
24 | Kevan Zunckel WCPA Transboundary ConservationSpecialist | Regional Coordinator South kzunckel@telkomsa.net 27-829294270
Group for East&South Africa Africa




